Frankfort

Crystal Lake

Lake

Elberta

Gilmore

Blaine

Improved
Unimproved

Improved
Unimproved

Improved
Unimproved

Improved
Unimproved

Improved
Unimproved

Improved
Unimproved

SEV 2016

106,269,800
4,362,000

186,187,200
23,616,600

297,067,700
47,244,000

11,780,100
3,165,200

32,503,500
6,021,100

54,774,400
10,683,100

212,539,600
4,362,000

216,901,600

372,374,400
23,616,600

395,991,000

594,135,400
47,244,000

641,379,400

23,560,200
3,165,200

26,725,400

65,007,000
6,021,100

71,028,100

109,548,800
10,683,100

120,231,900



