SEV 2016

Frankfort	Improved Unimproved	106,269,800 4,362,000	= =	212,539,600 4,362,000 216,901,600
Crystal Lake	Improved Unimproved	186,187,200 23,616,600	= =	372,374,400 23,616,600 395,991,000
Lake	Improved Unimproved	297,067,700 47,244,000	= =	594,135,400 47,244,000 641,379,400
Elberta	Improved Unimproved	11,780,100 3,165,200	=	23,560,200 3,165,200 26,725,400
Gilmore	Improved Unimproved	32,503,500 6,021,100	= =	65,007,000 6,021,100 71,028,100
Blaine	Improved Unimproved	54,774,400 10,683,100	=	109,548,800 10,683,100 120,231,900